
Class 1 P Test 17 W  Q Judge/s J Proctor

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

09:00 22 Jane Carley 1510754 Triple Cee Leaguer 1530907A Restricted 176.00 67.69 3 4

09:07 34 Steph Wright TBA Mr Henry TBA Open 195.50 75.19 1 3

09:14 26 Sarah Carrington-Gull 146110 Tisrara Baileys Mist 1530063 Restricted 167.00 53.00 64.23 eq 4 eq 5

09:21 28 Victoria Watson 1511810 Harvey XV 1532448A Restricted 197.00 61.00 75.77 eq 1 eq 1

09:28 18 Ruth Whitmore 403578 Ideal Illusion 1532723 Restricted 167.00 53.00 64.23 eq 4 eq 5

09:35 21 Caroline Unwin 1414243 Honey Bee II 1432605 Restricted 166.50 64.04 6

09:42 15 Jenny Beynon 1410020 Bertie Dancing VI 1433227 Restricted WD WD WD WD WD

09:49 50 Faye Dawson 356832 Poachers Pocket II 1532067 Restricted 197.00 61.00 75.77 eq 1 eq 1

Class 2 P Test 19 W  Q Judge/s J Proctor

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

10:06 26 Sarah Carrington-Gull 146110 Tisrara Baileys Mist 1530063 Restricted 143.50 65.23

10:13 51 Faye Dawson 356832 Poachers Pocket II 1532067 Restricted 163.00 74.09 2 2

10:20 28 Victoria Watson 1511810 Harvey XV 1532448A Restricted 152.00 69.32 6 6

10:27 18 Ruth Whitmore 403578 Ideal Illusion 1532723 Restricted 155.50 70.68 5 5

10:34 21 Caroline Unwin 1414243 Honey Bee II 1432605 Restricted 137.50 62.50

10:41 15 Jenny Beynon 1410020 Bertie Dancing VI 1433227 Restricted WD WD WD WD WD

10:48 23 Jane Carley 1510754 Triple Cee Leaguer 1530907A Restricted 146.00 66.36

10:55 24 Louise Brace 1510395 Warnie 1530524 Restricted 142.00 64.55

11:02 33 Judith Maxwell TBA TBA TBA Open WD WD WD WD WD

11:09 25 Barbara Beardsmore 380954 Bellissima V 5570706135 Restricted 159.50 72.50 3 3

11:16 43 Sarah McAndrew A97702 Blimey O'Reilly TBA Restricted 159.00 72.27 4 4

11:23 27 Alexzandra Houldcroft 1414062 Copper IV 1432760 Restricted 177.50 80.68 1 1
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Class 3 N Test 22 W Judge/s J Proctor

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

11:40 25 Barbara Beardsmore 380954 Bellissima V 5570706135 Restricted 188.50 65.00

11:48 43 Sarah McAndrew A97702 Blimey O'Reilly TBA Restricted 198.00 68.28 4

11:56 20 Jade Gage 329541 Howetown Muccino 58304 Restricted 210.50 72.59 1 3

12:04 36 Ruth MacCarthy 174882 Edendawn William Wombat 58701 Open 213.00 73.45 2 2

12:12 39 Amy Stevenson 269654 westhills wrock star 18800 Restricted 193.50 66.72 5

12:20 30 Charlotte Hutt 402132 St Tropez 59290 Restricted 200.00 68.97 3 6

12:28 16 Helen Foster 1411190 Cosmo Bianco 1431690 Restricted 191.00 65.86

12:36 32 Claire Peggram 315648 Hazelbrook Finvarra 48140 Open 209.50 72.24 3 4

12:44 38 Sabrina Pagliarini 401425 Lynwood Shareholder 42570 Restricted 207.00 71.38 2 5

12:52 45 Lucy Pye 340383 San Francisco 1531305 Restricted 192.50 66.38 6

13:00 47 Jezz Palmer 364274 Exito 1531369 Open 215.00 74.14 1 1
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Class 4 N Test 38 W  Q Judge/s S Smith

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

13:23 27 Alexzandra Houldcroft 1414062 Copper IV 1432760 Restricted 221.00 71.29 1 1

13:30 29 Heidi Fellows 374393 Half Moon Di Vinci 58723 Open WD WD WD WD WD

13:37 45 Lucy Pye 340383 San Francisco 1531305 Restricted 195.50 63.06

13:44 47 Jezz Palmer 364274 Exito 1531369 Open 208.50 67.26 2 4

13:51 20 Jade Gage 329541 Howetown Muccino 58304 Restricted 199.50 52.00 64.35 5

13:58 36 Ruth MacCarthy 174882 Edendawn William Wombat 58701 Open 213.50 68.87 1 2

14:05 39 Amy Stevenson 269654 westhills wrock star 18800 Restricted 204.50 65.97 3 5

14:12 30 Charlotte Hutt 402132 St Tropez 59290 Restricted WD WD WD WD WD

14:19 16 Helen Foster 1411190 Cosmo Bianco 1431690 Restricted 199.50 51.00 64.35 6

14:26 32 Claire Peggram 315648 Hazelbrook Finvarra 48140 Open 203.00 65.48 3

14:33 38 Sabrina Pagliarini 401425 Lynwood Shareholder 42570 Restricted 209.00 67.42 2 3

14:40 42 Rebecca Snell 1414565 Castlewhite Burkewood 1433204 Restricted 197.00 63.55

14:47 46 Lucy Pye 340383 Can Can Herself 1431828 Restricted 204.00 65.81 4 6

Class 5 E Test 43 W Judge/s S Smith

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

15:04 40 Holly Needham 328170 Cruz 56599 Restricted 192.00 66.21 1 4

15:12 48 Jezz Palmer 364274 Cappuccino Himself 60964 Open 217.50 75.00 1 1

15:20 19 Stephanie Mitchell 338877 Lady Phoenix 5082603140 Restricted 170.00 58.62 3

15:28 31 Sylvia Deeley 93149 Fresh Blend 0000000 Training 192.50 66.38

15:36 37 Laura Wollen 122114 Woodlander Buddy Holly 58346 Open 204.00 70.34 2 2

15:44 44 Sarah Chipman 109428 Hocus Pocus II 1430299 Open 197.00 67.93 3 3

15:52 41 Holly Needham 328170 Fairwood Strike a Pose 54403 Restricted 187.00 65.17 2 6

16:00 49 Jenny Cowen 402387 Mokum 59341 Restricted WD WD WD WD WD

16:08 17 Daisy Hawkins 340146 Foxboro Rose Royale 1532204 Open 191.00 65.86 4 5
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Class 6 E Test 59 W  Q Judge/s S Smith

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Colls % Section Overall

16:26 41 Holly Needham 328170 Fairwood Strike a Pose 54403 Restricted 207.50 64.84 1 3

16:34 31 Sylvia Deeley 93149 Fresh Blend 0000000 Training 200.00 62.50

16:42 37 Laura Wollen 122114 Woodlander Buddy Holly 58346 Open 205.50 64.22 3 4

16:50 44 Sarah Chipman 109428 Hocus Pocus II 1430299 Open 212.00 66.25 1 1

16:58 35 Jessica Beards 1410345 Gambalaya Magic 1431209 Restricted WD WD WD WD WD

17:06 49 Jenny Cowen 402387 Mokum 59341 Restricted WD WD WD WD WD

17:14 17 Daisy Hawkins 340146 Foxboro Rose Royale 1532204 Open 211.50 66.09 2 2

17:22 40 Holly Needham 328170 Cruz 56599 Restricted 204.00 63.75 2 5
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